IFSW Europe e.V. | REPRESENTATIVES

IFSW EUROPE - REPRESENTATIVES

BODY/ORGANISATION CONTACT E-MAIL

Representative for the Council of Europe Fernanda Rodrigues, Portugal f_rodrigues@netcabo.pt

Vice President of the Conference of the INGO Antonina Dashkina, Russia rusunisw@mail.ru

Supporting team Gabriele Stark-Angermeier, Germany stark-angermeier@dbsh.de
Mira Antonyan, Armenia mantonyan.aasw@gmail.com

European contact person for the Permanent Jane Shears, United Kingdom jshears@standrew.co.uk

Committee on Ethics

Supporting team Gabriele Stark-Angermeier, Germany stark-angermeier@dbsh.de

European contact person for the Global Ana Radulescu, Romania gandre@net.sapo.pt
Human Rights Commission

Supporting team Manane Petrosyan, Armenia pmanane@gmail.com
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BODY/ORGANISATION CONTACT E-MAIL

Representative to the European Social Platform lan Johnston, United Kingdom i.johnston@talk21.com
Supporting team John Brennan, Ireland jpbrennanl@mac.com
Fran McDonnell, United Kingdom fran.mcdonnell@btinternet.com
Graca André, Portugal gandre@net.sapo.pt
Representative to the European Fran McDonnell, United Kingdom fran.mcdonnell@btinternet.com

Anti-Poverty Network (EAPN)

Supporting team John Brennan, Ireland jpbrennanl@mac.com

Representative to the Fundamental Rights Graca André, Portugal gandre@net.sapo.pt
Platform (FRP)

Supporting team Ana Radulescu, Romania ana.radulescu@gmail.com
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BODY/ORGANISATION CONTACT E-MAIL

Representative to the European Organisation Cristina Martins, Portugal martinscristina25@hotmail.com
for Rare Diseases (EURORDIS)

Supporting team lan Johnston, United Kingdom i.johnston@talk21.com

Representative for the H2020 Project(s) lan Johnston, United Kingdom i.johnston@talk21.com

Supporting team Cristina Martins, Portugal martinscristina25@hotmail.com
John Brennan, Ireland jpbrennanl@mac.com

IFSW EUROPE - ELECTIONS OFFICER

IFSW Europe Elections Officer John Brennan, Ireland jpbrennanl@mac.com
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